EPOCH IIIB...
A Versatile Internal Datalogger and Interface
Program for Complete Documentation
All stored inspection data can be directly transferred via the EPOCH IIIB’s bi-
directional RS232C to computers and printers for fast and extensive documentation.
The Optional Windows-based Interface Program helps manage and format stored
data for rapid transfer to word processing applications. The Interface Program
is compatible with Windows © 95, NT TM, and 3.1. Multiple format data bases

One year warranty, battery not included.
Optional second year warranty available.
Ordering Information
General Purpose, compact digital ultrasonic flaw
detector: EPOCH IIIB, Model 2400 Includes:
• 23SS Sunshade
• 23PS Adjustable Pipe Stand
• Chest Harness and Hand Strap
• Internal Numeric Datalogger
• RF Display Mode
• Pulse Repetition Frequency Control
• RS-232 and High Speed Data Output Ports
• 23CAM Charger and Power Cord
• 23TC Plastic Transport Case
• 8 Hour Lead-Lead Dioxide Battery, 23BAT-12
(other battery options available)
• 23CAL-NIST Calibration Certificate,
NIST-traceable
• Instruction Manual
Optional Accessories
23BAT-CAM 8 Hour Replaceable Camcorder
Battery Tray
23BAT-6 4 Hour Battery Tray
23BAT-12E 8 Hour Belt-Mount Battery Pack
23BAT-12C C-size Alkaline Belt-Mount
Battery Pack
23SC Hard Shell Shipping Case
23PCC Soft Protective Carrying Case
21 PR Portable Printer